AX Work Pack Pulse

KPATKOE OIMNVCAHWNE

AX WORK PACK PULSE

AX Work Pack Pulse BkntoyaeT B cebsl 14 nporpamm UMMy/IbCHOV CBapKW, ONTUMU3NPOBaHHbIX /15 PO60TU3MPOBaHHOW CBapKM.

Kop, o6opyaoBaHusa
AX00006
AX00007
AX00021
AX00022
AX00000
AX00001
AX00028
AX00029
AX00033
AX00034
AX00024
AX00025
AX30000
AX10000

OnucaHue

AX FO3 1-MIG Fe 1,0 mm Ar + 18%C0O2
AX F04 1-MIG Fe 1,2 mm Ar + 18%CO2
AX S03 1-MIG SS 1,0 mm Ar + 2%CO2
AX S04 1-MIG SS 1,2 mm Ar + 29%C0O2
AX A02 1-MIG AlMg 1,2 mm Ar

AX A12 1-MIG AISi 1,2 mm Ar

AX FO3 PMIG Fe 1,0 mm Ar + 18%C0O2
AX FO4 PMIG Fe 1,2 mm Ar + 18%C0O2
AX S03 PMIG SS 1,0 mm Ar + 2%C0O2
AX S04 PMIG SS 1,2 mm Ar + 2%C0O2
AX A02 PMIG AlMg 1,2 mm Ar

AX A12 PMIG AISi 1,2 mm Ar
WiseFusion R

WiseSteel R

TEXHWYECKWE CMNMEUNOUKALNN

AX Work Pack Pulse

Kop 060pynoBaHus

AX Work Pack Pulse /

TexHuueckme cneumcukalmmn

AX92070200

AX Work Pack Pulse /
TexHuueckue cneuydukaumm
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